
                                                                                                                                                               

 

 

                         
 

  

60th Balkan Cross Country Championships 
Prvenstvo Balkana u krosu 
Ćuprija/Serbia, 05.11.2016. 

 

 

 

RESULTS / REZULTATI 
Event  / disciplina:         6km         JUNIOR MEN  / JUNIORI start  time  11.55h 

 BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name  
prezime i ime 

Born 
god. 

Country 
zemlja 

Result 
vreme 

Points 
bodovi 

1 162 Ramazan Barbaros 05.01.1998 TUR 18:07 1 

2 130 Rusu Dorin Andrei 1998 ROU 18:08 2 

3 160 Ramazan Karagöz 11.04.1997 TUR 18:15 3 

4 161 Nurkan Dağtekin 07.05.1999 TUR 18:18 4 

5 200 Bibić Elzan 08.01.1999. SRB 18:29 5 

6 132 Garcea Adrian 1999 ROU 18:39 6 

7 131 Chis Laviniu Madalin 1998 ROU 18:50 7 

8 190 Kokalj Jan 1997 SLO 18:53 8 

9 100 Mohamed Eldai Sami 02.05.1997 ISR 18:57 9 

10 103 Worku Eshetu 16.07.1998 ISR 18:58 10 

11 101 Malade Bokaio 01.01.1997 ISR 19:12 11 

12 102 Tadese Getahun 22.08.1997 ISR 19:15 12 

13 40 Balabanov Ivo 1997 BUL 19:20 13 

14 21 Mrkanović Belmin 17.04.2000 BIH 19:24 14 

15 80 Tassis Georgios 1997 GRE 19:35 15 

16 82 Stamoulis Konstantinos 1997 GRE 19:37 16 

17 20 Ćuković Stefan 21.12.1997 BIH 19:37 17 

18 81 Papoulias Christos 1998 GRE 19:42 18 

19 133 Stoean Cristian 1997 ROU 19:46 19 

20 23 Gutić Uroš 29.11.1997 BIH 19:48 20 

21 60 Kožuhar Zlatko 29.08.1999 CRO 19:58 21 

22 201 Vasić Nikola 27.03.1997. SRB 19:59 22 

23 41 Delibashev Spasimir 1997 BUL 20:06 23 

24 110 Vandevski Leonid 2000 MKD 20:13 24 

25 202 Ajdarević Haris 11.10.1997. SRB 20:17 25 

26 22 Kobilica Faris 19.05.1998 BIH 20:27 26 

27 191 Ambrož Amon 1998 SLO 20:32 27 

28 62 Miškulin Dorian 22.03.1997 CRO 20:34 28 

29 61 Ciban Karlo 22.07.2000 CRO 20:50 29 

30 63 Vlahović Domagoj 26.12.1998 CRO 21:08 30 

31 122 Čović Boris 01.02.1999 MNE 21:47 31 

32 203 Šmigović Ivan 18.03.2000. SRB 22:05 32 

33 120 Miletić Aleksandar 03.03.1999 MNE 22:16 33 

34 123 Mijanović Jakov 1998 MNE 22:47 34 

35 1 Bardhi Rexhino 18.09.1997 ALB 23:02 35 

36 121 Đurović Marko 02.12.1998 MNE 23:34 36 

37 4 Sefgjini Marko 27.05.2000 ALB 23:59 37 

38 2 Murataj Edmond 06.06.1997 ALB 24:01 38 

39 10 Arstamyan Alen 12.06.2001 ARM 24:43 39 

 42 Kanev Todor 1998 BUL DNF  

 163 Ömer Günen 15.02.1997 TUR DNF  
 



                                                                                                                                                               

 

 

                         
 

LAP TIME / VREME KRUGA 
 BIB 

broj 
Name and Surname 

prezime i ime 
Result 
vreme 

1 160 Ramazan Karagöz 2:55 

2 160 Ramazan Karagöz 5:45 

3 161 Nurkan Dağtekin 8:57 

4 160 Ramazan Karagöz 12:04 

5 162 Ramazan Barbaros 15:10 
 

TEAM PLACING 
Event  / disciplina:         6km         JUNIOR MEN  / JUNIORI start  time  11.55h 

 BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name  
prezime i ime 

Born 
god. 

Country 
zemlja 

Result 
vreme 

Points 
bodovi 

1  TUR    8 

 162 Ramazan Barbaros 05.01.1998 TUR 18:07 1 

 160 Ramazan Karagöz 11.04.1997 TUR 18:15 3 

 161 Nurkan Dağtekin 07.05.1999 TUR 18:18 4 

 163 Ömer Günen 15.02.1997 TUR DNF - 

2  ROU    15 

 130 Rusu Dorin Andrei 1998 ROU 18:08 2 

 132 Garcea Adrian 1999 ROU 18:39 6 

 131 Chis Laviniu Madalin 1998 ROU 18:50 7 

 133 Stoean Cristian 1997 ROU 19:46 (19) 

3  ISR    30 

 100 Mohamed Eldai Sami 02.05.1997 ISR 18:57 9 

 103 Worku Eshetu 16.07.1998 ISR 18:58 10 

 101 Malade Bokaio 01.01.1997 ISR 19:12 11 

 102 Tadese Getahun 22.08.1997 ISR 19:15 (12) 

4  GRE    49 

 80 Tassis Georgios 1997 GRE 19:35 15 

 82 Stamoulis Konstantinos 1997 GRE 19:37 16 

 81 Papoulias Christos 1998 GRE 19:42 18 

5  BIH    51 

 21 Mrkanović Belmin 17.04.2000 BIH 19:24 14 

 20 Ćuković Stefan 21.12.1997 BIH 19:37 17 

 23 Gutić Uroš 29.11.1997 BIH 19:48 20 

 22 Kobilica Faris 19.05.1998 BIH 20:27 (26) 

6  SRB    52 

 200 Bibić Elzan 08.01.1999. SRB 18:29 5 

 201 Vasić Nikola 27.03.1997. SRB 19:59 22 

 202 Ajdarević Haris 11.10.1997. SRB 20:17 25 

 203 Šmigović Ivan 18.03.2000. SRB 22:05 (32) 

7  CRO    78 

 60 Kožuhar Zlatko 29.08.1999 CRO 19:58 21 

 62 Miškulin Dorian 22.03.1997 CRO 20:34 28 

 61 Ciban Karlo 22.07.2000 CRO 20:50 29 

 63 Vlahović Domagoj 26.12.1998 CRO 21:08 (30) 

8  MNE    98 

 122 Čović Boris 01.02.1999 MNE 21:47 31 

 120 Miletić Aleksandar 03.03.1999 MNE 22:16 33 

 123 Mijanović Jakov 1998 MNE 22:47 34 

 121 Đurović Marko 02.12.1998 MNE 23:34 (36) 

9  ALB    110 

 1 Bardhi Rexhino 18.09.1997 ALB 23:02 35 

 4 Sefgjini Marko 27.05.2000 ALB 23:59 37 

 2 Murataj Edmond 06.06.1997 ALB 24:01 38 

 


